
 

                     QUINCY NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL

                   MONTHLY ATTENDANCE REPORT 2023-2024

Wednesday, August 9..…………………………………….…………………………….Faculty/Staff In-service at QND  

Thursday, August 10.………………………….…………………………………………Freshman Orientation 

Friday, August 11……..………………………….……………………………………All School Orientation/Picture ID day

Monday, September 4………………………….………………………………………….Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

Friday, October 6……….....…………………….………………………………………Teacher In-service Day -NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, October 24……………………………………………..……………………….Parent-Teacher Conferences 4p -7p  -School dismissal 2:15

Thursday, October 26…………………...……………………..…………………………….Parent-Teacher Conferences 4p -7p  -School dismissal 2:15

Friday, October 27………………………………………………...………………………PT/Conference Make -Up Day -NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, November 22..……………………..……………..….………………….Thanksgiving Vacation - NO SCHOOL

Thursday, November 23.………………………….……………………………………Thanksgiving Day  - NO SCHOOL

Friday, November 24..……………………………………..……………………………..Thanksgiving Vacation - NO SCHOOL

Friday, December 8….…………………………….………………………………Grandparent Day Mass - Half Day of School

Friday, December 15….…………………………….………………………………Semester Exams - 1st Period - Full Day of School

Monday, December 18….…………………………….………………………………Semester Exams - 2nd Period & 8th Period- Full Day of School

Tuesday, December 19……………………………………….………………………….Semester Exams -  1/2 day of School

Wednesday, December 20….…………………………….………………………………Semester Exams - 1/2 day of School

Thursday, December 21 - Wednesday, January 3 (students)……………Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, January 3…………………………………………………………………Teacher Inservice Day -NO SCHOOL  

Thursday, January 4……………………………………………...………………….Classes Resume for students

Monday, January 15…………………………………...…………………………..Martin Luther King Day - NO SCHOOL

Friday, February 16…………………………………...…………………………..Teacher Institute Day - NO SCHOOL for Students

Monday, February 19………………………...………………………………………..President's Day - NO SCHOOL

Monday, March 25 - Monday, April 1....……………………..……………………Spring/Easter Break - NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, April 2..……………………………………………...……..……………….School Resumes

Sunday, May 12…………………………...……………………………………………….Graduation 1:00 p.m. at QND

Thursday, May 23………………...…………..………………………………………………..Last Day of School WITH 5 Emergency/Snow Days added

Monday, May 27…………………………………….……………………………………..Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL


